Set Dist. radius plate 2.7 vas SL T / IMPLANTS sterile
variable angle-stable; for screws Ø 2.7 mm; with six lobe 10; titanium
not sterile packed Set no. 19.1161.00 / sterile packed Set no. 19.1161.00PS+
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Deutschland
Fon +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax +49 36738 498 - 569

5.9833.53 S5.9833.53 Distal radius plate with conic thread Ø 2.7 mm; 5/3 holes; 51 mm x 10 mm;
narrow; left; variable angle-stable; titanium 1
5.9833.54 S5.9833.54 Distal radius plate with conic thread Ø 2.7 mm; 5/4 holes; 60 mm x 10 mm;
narrow; left; variable angle-stable; titanium 1
Distal radius plate 2.7 vas broad
5.9843.73 S5.9843.73 Distal radius plate with conic thread Ø 2.7 mm; 7/3 holes; 51 mm x 10 mm;
broad; right; variable angle-stable; titanium 1
5.9843.74 S5.9843.74 Distal radius plate with conic thread Ø 2.7 mm; 7/4 holes; 60 mm x 10 mm;
broad; right; variable angle-stable; titanium 1
5.9853.73 S5.9853.73 Distal radius plate with conic thread Ø 2.7 mm; 7/3 holes; 51 mm x 10 mm;
broad; left; variable angle-stable; titanium 1
5.9853.74 S5.9853.74 Distal radius plate with conic thread Ø 2.7 mm; 7/4 holes; 60 mm x 10 mm;
broad; left; variable angle-stable; titanium 1
Implants – screws
Cortical screw 2.7 as SL10 st
3.1251.12 S3.1251.12 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 12 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
3.1251.14 S3.1251.14 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 14 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
3.1251.16 S3.1251.16 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 16 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
3.1251.18 S3.1251.18 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 18 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
3.1251.20 S3.1251.20 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 20 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
  Six lobe
Set no. 19.1161.00
not sterile packed

Item no. S5.9833.53
Set Dist. radius plate 2.7 vas SL T / IMPLANTS sterile
variable angle-stable; for screws Ø 2.7 mm; with six lobe 10; titanium
not sterile packed Set no. 19.1161.00 / sterile packed Set no. 19.1161.00PS+
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Deutschland
Fon +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail export@koenigsee-implantate.de
For further information please visit:
KrMo | Edition 03 | 2025-07
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 2 of 3
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
3.1251.22 S3.1251.22 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 22 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
3.1251.24 S3.1251.24 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 24 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
3.1251.26 S3.1251.26 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 26 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
3.1251.28 S3.1251.28 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 28 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
Cortical screw 2.7 fl at head SL10 st
3.1281.12 S3.1281.12 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 12 mm; fully threaded; self tapping; fl at head;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
3.1281.14 S3.1281.14 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 14 mm; fully threaded; self tapping; fl at head;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
3.1281.16 S3.1281.16 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 16 mm; fully threaded; self tapping; fl at head;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
3.1281.18 S3.1281.18 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 18 mm; fully threaded; self tapping; fl at head;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
3.1281.20 S3.1281.20 Cortical screw; Ø 2.7 mm x 20 mm; fully threaded; self tapping; fl at head;
six lobe 10; titanium 5
Instruments
2.904.03 S2.904.03 Drill bit for quick coupling Ø 2.0 mm; spiral 30 mm; 2-fl ute; length 105 mm; orange 1
2.9386.10 – Screwdriver with handle for six lobe 10 1